Kogelkraan PVC-U 75 mm
lijmmof 10bar DN65 grijs type
AK (0161506)
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TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Kleur

Type

Materiaal

Bediening

Kleur hendel

Materiaal hendel

Constructie huis

Materiaal huis

Materiaal afdichting

Verbinding

Max. temperatuur

Min. mediumtemperatuur

(continu)

Maat

DN

Werkdruk

grijs

AK

PVC-U

hendel

rood

PVC-U

3-delig

PVC-U

PE/EPDM

lijmmof

60 °C

0°C

75 mm

65

10 bar

J
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AFMETINGEN
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